A DVANOGCING
THE SCIENCE OF CANCER
— IN LATINOS ——

Wednesday Februa

7:00am-7:00pm
7:00am-7:00pm
7:00am-9:00am
9:00-9:30am

9:30-10:45am

10:45am-12:15pm
12:15-1:30pm
1:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:15pm

3:15-4:45pm

5:00-6:30pm
6:30pm

26, 2020

Exhibitors
Registration
Breakfast on own
Welcome

Keynote
Sandro Galea, MD, MPH, DrPH, Boston University

Session 1 ~ Cancer in the Era of Precision Medicine
Lunch Panel ~ Recent Developments in Gastric Cancer
Session 2 ~ Engaging Latinos in Cancer Research
Break

Panel A ~ Health Threats in the Latino Community

Panel B ~ Vulnerable Populations & Cancer Health Disparities

Panel C ~ Cancer Outcomes & Survivorship in Latinos

Rapid Fire Session & Networking
Dinner on own

Thursday February 27, 2020

7:00am-7:00pm
7:00am-1:00pm
7:00-8:00am

8:15-9:30am
9:30-11:00am
11:00am-12:30pm
12:30-1:45pm
1:45-3:00pm

3:00-3:15pm

3:15-4:45pm

5:00-6:30pm
6:30pm

Exhibitors
Registration
Breakfast

Plenary |
Felicia M. Knaul, PhD, University of Miami
Session 3 ~ Emerging Policies Impacting Latino Cancer

Session 4 ~ Implementation Science, Innovative Technologies & The Future of
Cancer Care

Lunch Panel ~ The Evolving Role of Patient Advocacy
Plenary Il

Eliseo Perez-Stable, MD, NIMHD

Break

Panel D ~ Latino Lifestyles: Acculturation, Nutrition & Health Disparities

Panel E ~ Advances in Cancer Therapy & Clinical Trials

Panel F ~ HPV Vaccination for Cancer Prevention

Poster Session & Reception
Dinner on own

Friday Februa
7:00am-1:00pm
7:00-8:00am

8:00-9:00am

9:00-10:30am

10:30am-12:30pm

12:30pm

28, 2020

Exhibitors
Breakfast

Plenary lll
Douglas R. Lowy, MD, NCI

Session 5 ~ Training the Next Generation of Cancer Health Disparities Leaders

Session 6 ~ Hot Topics in Latino Cancer Health Disparities
Otis Brawley, MD, John Hopkins University
Robert T. Croyle, PhD, NCI

Edith Perez, MD, Mayo Clinic
Closing Remarks




